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Milk Producing Cows
F«rm Nama/ Aga LacL Days
Bam Nama Yr.-Mo. No. 2X

Mlk
Lbs.

ProL Fat
Lba. %

Farm Nama/
Barn Nama

Aga
Yr.-Mo.

LacL
No.

Days
2X

Ardrossan Farms Gary Lee Mase
Lena 7-02 6Pearlna

*Ltrose
BF-Vue

Alvin S Zook
Lily

10-00 2.9 821 4.0
3.2 846 4.4
3.3 839 4.5

Dean&Brenda Oaubert
Liberty
‘Sugar

4- 3
5- 4

706 Gary Lee Mase
Beatric 4-6 3Ardrossan Farms

Snoquen
MN-Miss
R-Petal
OM-Mint
Hsnodwn
Slucete

William R Daubert
Joan 10-0 6

Bruce R Heilinger
Miricle 4-4 3

JL & HF Kennedy
Marie 7-3 6

Bruce R Heilinger
Sheba 9-11 8

Gary Lee Mase
Tonya 7-3 5

William R Daubert
Josepin 6-7 5

Trotacre Farm
361N MILKINGAxel Linde+M Widmann
Xenia

Joe W & Wilda Ferris
Sundew James L. Marsh

BlueRichard O Smith
Spangle

Rutter Bros
Lotty

7-04 7
Samuel G Yoder

Solo 5-2 3
Kenneth B Garber

Dancer
J Douglas Marsh

Speckle
Samuel G Yoder

Jilt

9-0 0
Robert B Smith

80 6-11 4
Axel Linde+M Widmann

Tinsel
J Douglas Marsh

Teespot
Harrop Farm

62

5-4 4
Robert B Smith

243
Trotacre Farm

421 N

4-0 2
J Douglas Marsh

Specks 5-4 4
Dave-Denise Whiting

Polly
J Douglas Marsh

5-3 5

Venture
Samuel G Yoder

NKa 3

4-4 3

12-1 9

Trotacre Farm
47N

Tom & Libby Wilson
Cutis

Matt Will B&W
Gracey

Larry P. Dotterer
129Rollin+Dennis James

Lulu Aaron E Allgyer
FlossHiddenview Holsteins

Marvel Henry U Stoltzfus Jr
BubblesNorth View Farm

Mollybn
Janis

Landsdown Farm
Stella

Ronald Martin
Frosty

Terry + Deb Dickey
Carol

Maple Grove Farm
#Mystic

Aaron E Allgyer
Violet

Leonard G StoltzfUs
Myrrh

MW Smith Farms
Brownie

Allen A Davis
16

Larry P Dotterer
31
86

Pennsylvania Top Cows and Herds

BROWN SWISS
Mlk ProL ProL Fat
Lba. % Lbt. %

25,937
25,870

24,729

24,002

23,832

23,622

23,174

23,035

22,757

19,425

18,914

18,855

18,630

17,763

17,569

17,303

16,911

305 16,801

MIXED

3.4
3.2

3.3

305 25,168

24,398

24,085

23,906

305 27213 3.7 1019 3.6

894 3.1
831 3.4

837 3.5

801 3.7

816 3.5

820 3.8

823 4.3

813 3.4

757 3.9

SHORTHORN

305 19922 3.2 641 4.0
611 3.4

652 4.4

58Q 3.5

583 419

549 3.4

575 3.8

533 3.4

509 3.7

509 3-.4T

4-03 3 305 26690 3.2 846 3.5
711 3.1

783 3.8

686 2.9

637 3.0

754 3.4

671 3.2

757 3.6

620 3.2
628 3.7

305
305
305

305

8-5
5-9

305

305

305

305

305

305

305
291

23,824

22,702

22,269

21,785
21,687

ProL
%

5-10 4

8- 6
4-4 3
2-11 1
4-11 3
9- 7
7-11 6

305
305
305
305
304
287

28261
26,442
25,103

25,037

24,783
24,352
23,957
23,872
23,793
23,413

GUERNSEY

807
813
728
842
809
804

10-03 9 305 26173 3.0 786 3.8

3-2

305

305

24,026

23,959

23,703

21,204

20,790

20,711

20,706

20,646

20,575

HOLSTEIN

3.2 763

7-00 0 305 39067

305 37,257

35,609

35,163

34,363

34,331
34,289

34,180

34,099

34,071

3.2

3.3

3.0

3.4

794

757

698

652

621

721

710

701

2.9 1136 4.5 1754
1210 3.7 1389

971

1042

1037

1080
1087

1063

1022

973

1187

1157

1064

1340
1163

1119

1239

1173

6-2

8-0

4-8

7-8

5-11
5-5

3-2

5-8

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

JERSEY

2-6

5-11

6-10

4-10

3-4

3-3

10-3

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

Fat
Lba.

1125
1151
1135

803

988
950
853

1043
1000
962

1000

866

925

906

940

841

876

1008

890

744

3.2

3.6

3.9

3.8

4.4

4.0

4.2

4.9

2.7

3.0

3.0

3.1
3.2

3.3

2.8
2.9

305
305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

297

305

5-4

2-3

4-6

3-4

5-9

5-9

5-2

4-9
4-9

3.4

3.3

3.5

5.6

3.5

3.3

3.0

2.7

Fidler Farm
198

Vantage Jerseys
416

Kenny Dairy Farm
Martha

Spruce Row Farms
Verna

David Char Bensink
Becky

Vantage Jerseys
185

Spruce Row Farms
Amanda

Calvin & Judy Watson
Lois

Vantage Jerseys
364

Robert C Dreisbach
374

825 3.5
767 3.0
826 3.4

795 2.9

768 3.2

753 3.5

711 4.3

681 2.7

788 4.1

800 4.3

3.5 754 4.1

7803.7 4.0

5-10

305

305

305

305

8-10 305

305

305

305

305

305 21457
21,267

21,013

20,954

20,789

20,477

20,298

19,860

19,740

19,696-

RED & WHITE
5-0

3-9
3-11

305 29702 2.8
305 27,427 2.8
305 26,107 3.2

26,011

25,467

25,288

25,151

25,100

24.590
24,357

Matt Will R&W
Marcell
Marvel
Kathy

Locust-Ridge Farm
Jen

Matt Will
Di

Kin Du Farm
Fawn

Karl W Herr
SRSCL

Herman Stoltzfus
Cordel

Kevin Risser
Sleepy

Kin Du Farm
Middy

5-8

3-2

6-3

5-10

3-6

6-5

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

3.0

3.0

2.8

2.7

3.2

3.3

6-11

6-0

3-11

9-2

4-2

4-9

3.3

3.5

3.4

3.8

761

762

649

682

719

685

620

747

874

847

4.2 882

857

3.8 790

4.2 855

4.4 901

4.8

4.0 790

4.3


